Data sheet/FDV

Product name 25mm

Product code 2821499
Product type MC02-7000
GTIN 7070701384023
ETIM-Class EC002190

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Tube cutter in ABS plastic for micro ducts with outer diameter <

MELUBYE

Micro duct cutter and scorer. Designed for clean, square, and burr-free ring cuts in plastic micro ducts up to 25mm diameter. Safe, compact
and ergonomic design fits comfortably in hand for easy operation without risk of injury. Adjustable channel features three range settings:

small (0-8mm), medium (9-18mm) & large (19-25mm).

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Pipe shears

Suitable for pipe diameter
Length

Material

Surface protection
Surface treatment
Handle cover

Ratcheting model
Suitable for plastic tube

Suitable for rubber tube
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85 mm
20 mm
216 mm

2409

01-25mm
216 mm
Plastic
Other
Other
Plastic grips
No

Yes

No
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Suitable for steel tube No

Weight
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